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Dear student:

Welcome to PreA1 Builders A!

The Ministry of Education, is pleased to provide you with the PreA1 Builders A Booklet that 
has been designed taking into account the language competences that you will develop 
throughout this school year. As the Ministry, we want to assure you that this document is 
the result of the work of a team of specialists who, thinking about your contexts and needs, 
propose an innovative and fun way of learning. We are more than excited to know that you 
will learn and use English through a variety of activities that you will carry out in a relaxing 
environment to practice the foreign language effectively to develop communication skills as 
a team, in pairs, or individually with the close accompaniment of your English teacher.

The main aspiration of this material is to support you and make you practice English. We 
are aware that you are capable of solving the activities presented in this booklet and we 
encourage you to do your very best while working on them. In addition, we want to remind 
you that each one of you is highly important for the Salvadoran society and the future of our 
country.

Get ready to have fun while learning a foreign language!

José Mauricio Pineda Rodríguez
Minister of Education



What is a table of contents?

A table of contents helps you 
locate the content you will study 
throughout the year quickly and 
easily. Here you will find the page 
numbers for each adventure you 
will embark on.

Un índice te ayuda a ubicar los 
contenidos que estudiarás a lo lar-
go del año de forma fácil y rápida. 
En él encontrarás los números de 
página para cada aventura en la 
que te embarcarás.
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Worksheet 1
Week 1

• Listen to your teacher. Point at the right picture.

Unit

Goodmorning! 

Goodafternoon! 

Goodbye
Goodbye

1
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Worksheet 2
Week 4
Part I

• Trace the letters with your fingers.
• Color the letters of the question.

• Draw yourself.
• Color your drawing.
• Write your name in the blank.

My name is:

Part II 

Unit 1
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Extra Practice

• Point at the pictures. Say the greetings or instructions with a partner.

Unit 1
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Unit 1
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Week 3 Part II

• Match the school supplies with the corresponding words.

• Listen to your teacher. Circle the correct pictures.

1. Colored pencil

Worksheet 1
Week 2 Part I

Unit 2

pencil glue backpack notebook pen

eraser sharpenerscissors pencil case markers

2. Glue sticks

3. Schoolbag

4. Sharpeners

a. b.

a. b.

a. b.

a. b.
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Worksheet 2
Week 4

• Draw school related vocabulary in the squares.
• Play with your team.
• Follow the rules:

- Toss the coin/dice.
- Look at the school facility or supply.
- Say its name.

Unit 2

Start

FinishFinish

Start
2

10

11

19

4

8

13

17

3

9

12

18

5

7

14

16

6

15
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Unit 2 Extra Practice

• Say the school supplies and color them.

Glue

Pencil

Pen

Scissors
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• Get in pairs.
• Find 10 differences between these two pictures.
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Worksheet 1
Week 1

• Trace the colored numbers with your finger.
• Trace the dotted part with a pencil.

0  Zero

2  Two

4  Four

1  One

3 Three

5  Five

Unit 3
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Worksheet 2
Week 2

Week 3

• Listen. Write the numbers in the order you hear them.

• Count the objects in the clues. Write the numbers in letters in the puzzle.

a.

b.

d.

c.

e.

Unit 3

a. b. c. d. e. f.

Clues Down Across
a.

e.c.

d.

d.
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Unit 3 Extra Practice

• Point at the numbers. Say them aloud.
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• In pairs, say the numbers. Show your fingers according to the pictures.
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• Listen and match the illustrations  with the colors.
• Color the illustrations as corresponds.

Week 2

1.

2.

3.

Red

Yellow

Blue

blue  blue  blue

red   red   red

yellow   yellow

Unit 4
Worksheet 1
Week 1

• Trace the letters with the correct colors.
• Color the drawings correspondingly.
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Worksheet 2
Week 3

Week 4

• Read the words. Color them accordingly.
• Match the words with the correct illustrations.

• Color the picture according to the numbers.

a.

b.

c.

1.

2.

3.

1. Orange

2. Red

3. Purple

4. Green

5. Yellow

6. Blue1                    1               1               1

6

6

6

666

6

6

4
4

4 4
4

5
3

3

4

6

6
6

6
6

6

6

6

6

62
2

5

6

6

6
6

Unit 4
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Unit 4 Extra Practice

• Say the colors aloud.
• Look around your classroom. What colors do you see?

octopus

frog

crab

ruler

worm

strawberry

eggplant

pear

highlighter

watering can

lettuce

tomato

yarn 

turtle

cherries 

grapes 

broccoli

flowers 
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lion

banana

butterfly

leaf

lemon

whale

mango

leaf

pencil

pumpkin

bell pepper

socks

squirrel

bird

skirt

carrot

notebook 

dolphin
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Worksheet 1
Week 1

Week 2

• Listen and match the numbers with the corresponding pictures.

• Look at the words in the box.
• Find them in the word search.

Unit 5

a.      b.

1.      2.

brother               mom               dad               sister    

c.      d.

3.      4.

m k a k g c e a a

c s s s i s t e r

j r w f d w r x e

g d e x x e u u l

d a q m y k z m l

n d b r o t h e r

r l g m o m i k i
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Worksheet 2
Week 3

Week 4

• Draw a line to connect the words with the correct pictures.  
• Color the illustrations.

• Draw and color your nuclear family tree.

   1. grandpa            2. grandma

a.                       b.

Unit 5
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Unit 5 Extra Practice

• Say the family members aloud.
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• In pairs, take turns mentioning and pointing at the family members.



26 PreA1 Booklet Builders A

Worksheet 1
Week 1

• Look at the words and trace them. 

Unit 6

dog  dog  dog 
cat  cat  cat 
rabbit   rabbit
parrot   parrot

Week 2

• Listen and match the numbers with the corresponding pictures.

a.      b.

1.      2.

c.      d.

3.      4.
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Worksheet 2
Week 4

• Color the pets.
• Cut the pictures.
• Create your Pet Booklet.

Unit 6

Dog

Cat

Parrot

Rabbit
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Unit 6 Extra Practice

• Say the pets with a partner.
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Classroom Language

    Open your booklet.           Close your booklet.

         Get into pairs.                              Draw.

                Color.                          Raise your hand.



31PreA1 Booklet Builders A

Let’s Be Kind!

  Thank you!  

               Please.                       Thank you!  

                Sorry.                                   Excuse me.

Let's play, 
please!

Sorry Excuse me,,
I need help.
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Useful Classroom Expressions

May I go to the 
restroom?

I have a question.

Help me, please.

Pass me the pencil, 
please.
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